
4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:05 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

7:15 PM

7:45 PM

7:55 PM

Registration

Welcome and Introduction
Michele Wright, Lung Cancer Canada

New Treatments
Dr. Stephanie Snow, MD, FRCPC, QE II Health Sciences Centre
 
Environmental Exposures and Lung Cancer Risk
Dr Robin Urquhart, PhD, Atlantic Cancer Consortium

Living with Lung Cancer
Stephen Sollows

Nutrition and Social Break
 
Improving Outcomes of Female Patients’ Post Lung Cancer Surgery
Dr. Alison Wallace, MD, PhD, FRCSC, QE II Health Sciences Centre

Local Resources
Lacey Sutherland, LungNSPEI

Closing 
Michele Wright, Lung Cancer Canada

Halifax Lung Cancer Summit
Tuesday April 15, 2025

KTS Theatre, University of King’s College
6350 Coburg Road, Halifax

PROGRAM


