

## **Halifax Lung Cancer Summit**

Tuesday April 15, 2025
KTS Theatre, University of King's College
6350 Coburg Road, Halifax

## **PROGRAM**

4:30 PM	Registration
5:00 PM	Welcome and Introduction Michele Wright, Lung Cancer Canada
5:05 PM	New Treatments <b>Dr. Stephanie Snow, MD, FRCPC, QE II Health Sciences Centre</b>
5:30 PM	Environmental Exposures and Lung Cancer Risk  Dr Robin Urquhart, PhD, Atlantic Cancer Consortium
6:00 PM	Living with Lung Cancer Stephen Sollows
6:15 PM	Nutrition and Social Break
7:15 PM	Improving Outcomes of Female Patients' Post Lung Cancer Surgery Dr. Alison Wallace, MD, PhD, FRCSC, QE II Health Sciences Centre
7:45 PM	Local Resources  Lacey Sutherland, LungNSPEI
7:55 PM	Closing Michele Wright, Lung Cancer Canada

